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Michael Easler Academy for Arts, Science & Technology measler@horrycountyschools.net
Jenae Freeze Academy for Arts, Science & Technology efreeze@horrycountyschools.net
Stephanie Hall Academy for Arts, Science & Technology shall003@horrycountyschools.net
Dana McCallum Academy for Arts, Science & Technology dmccallum001@horrycountyschools.net
Teresa Nirenstein Academy for Technology & Academics tnirenstein@horrycountyschools.net
Melissa Barrera Advantage Academy melissa.barrera@fsd1.org
Kristi Ghrist Aiken High School kghrist@acpsd.net
Rhonda Evatt Anderson Institute of Technology rhondaevatt@anderson5.net
Gail Nash Anderson Institute of Technology gailnash@anderson5.net
Kerry Rankin Anderson Institute of Technology kerryrankin@anderson5.net
Mindy Haney Applied Technology Center mhaney@rhmail.org
Brian Smith Applied Technology Center bpsmith@rhmail.org
Hanna Beckman Ashley Ridge High School hbeckman@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Stacie Elwood Ashley Ridge High School selwood@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Minde Wheeler Ashley Ridge High School mwheeler@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Brittney Williams Ashley Ridge High School brittwilliams@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Terri Huber Bamberg-Erhardt High School thuber@bamberg1.com
Justine Hardy Battery Creek High School justine.hardy@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Dawn Peebles Beaufort High School dawn.peebles@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Emilee Trask Berkeley High School traske@bcsdschools.net
Joequise Wright Berkeley High School wrightjoequise@bcsdschools.net
Janeeka Miller Blacksburg High School janeeka.miller@cherokee1.org
Libby Maynard Blythewood High School lmaynard@richland2.org
Pleshette Grant Burke High School pleshette_grant@charleston.k12.sc.us
Sheron Capers CA Johnson High School sheron.capers@richlandone.org
Dynisha Woodley CA Johnson High School dynisha.woodley@richlandone.org
Tawnya Cox Cane Bay High School coxtawnya@bcsdschools.net
Miguel Lucero Cane Bay High School lucerom@bcsdschools.net
Julie Krusen Center for Advanced Technical Studies jokrusen@lexrich5.org
Peter Lauzon Center for Advanced Technical Studies plauzon@lexrich5.org
Abby Beard Center for Public Health & Medical Studies abeard@lexington1.net
Nicholas Hanle Center for Public Health & Medical Studies nhanle@lexington1.net
Amber Morris Center for Public Health & Medical Studies ammorris@lexington1.net
Keeghan Shropshire Clemson University- STUDENT kshrops@g.clemson.edu
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Michelle Campbell Clover High School terri.campbell@clover.k12.sc.us
Katrina Lane Clover High School katrina.lane@clover.k12.sc.us
Lucia Watson Conway High School lwatson@horrycountyschools.net
Carrie Showman Cope Area Career Center carrie.showman@ocsdsc.org
Adrienne Wood Cope Area Career Center adrienne.wood@ocsdsc.org
Amanda Bolin Cyber Academy of SC abolin@cyberacademysc.org
Kimba Cunningham Cyber Academy of SC kcunningham@cyberacademysc.org
Kellie Flowers Darlington County Institute of Technology kellie.flowers@darlington.k12.sc.us
Lindsey McElveen Darlington County Institute of Technology lindsey.mcElveen@darlington.k12.sc.us
Heather Connor Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville Campus heather.connor@dcctc.org
Erin Peters Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville Campus erin.peters@dcctc.org
Sandy Leland East Cooper CAS sandra_leland@charleston.k12.sc.us
Katie Parker East Cooper CAS katie_parker@charleston.k12.sc.us
Courtney Guinyard Fairfield Career and Technology Center cguinyard@fairfield1.org
Mary Ivey Fairfield Career and Technology Center mpivey@fairfield1.org
Kayla Weston Fairfield Career and Technology Center kweston@fairfield1.org
Anna Adams FD Johnson Technology Center aadams@york.k12.sc.us
Nickie Daves FD Johnson Technology Center ndaves@york.k12.sc.us
Cori Knight Fort Dorchester High School seknight@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Cory Bradley Fort Mill High School bradleyc@fortmillschools.org
Kathryn Scott Fort Mill High School scottk@fortmillschools.org
Andrew Rhodes G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center rhodesa@gwd50.org
Angie Stone G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center stonea@gwd50.org
Alissa Nolan Gilbert High School anolan@lexington1.net
Sue Ellen Shealy Gilbert High School seshealy@lexington1.net
Jenny Rohr Greenville Wade Hampton High School jmrohr@greenville.k12.sc.us
Lisa Wofford Greenville Wade Hampton High School lawoffor@greenville.k12.sc.us
Jennifer Byrne Hanahan High School byrnej@bcsdschools.net
Casey Cooper Hannah-Pamplico High School ccooper@fsd2.org
Monica Adams-Brown Heyward Career Center monica.adams-brown@richlandone.org
Annie Dickerson Heyward Career Center annie.dickerson@richlandone.org
Jeremy McMichael Heyward Career Center jeremy.mcmichael@richlandone.org
Christopher Watson Heyward Career Center christopher.watson@richlandone.org
Valerie Darby High School for Health Professions vlhopkinsdarby@gmail.com
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Rhonda Hook High School for Health Professions rhonda.hook@ocsdsc.org
Latonya Kearse White High School for Health Professions latonya.kearse@ocsdsc.org
Gerard Walker James Island Charter High School lorne_walker@charleston.k12.sc.us
Kevin Gist Lake Marion High School & Technology Center kevin.gist@ocsdsc.org
Courtney Marshall Lancaster County School District Career Center courtney.marshall@lcsd.k12.sc.us
Anna Snipes Lancaster County School District Career Center anna.snipes@lcsdmail.net
Kate Bailey Lexington Technology Center kbailey@lexington1.net
Tangee Cassidy Lexington Technology Center tcassidy@lexington1.net
Alana Miller Lexington Technology Center akmiller@lexington1.net
Kayla Adams Lower Richland High School kayla.adams@richlandone.org
Twanda Addison Lower Richland High School taddison@richlandone.org
Jamia Davidson Lower Richland High School jamia.davidson@richlandone.org
Amy Collins Mauldin High School alcollins@greenville.k12.sc.us
Brandon Harris Mauldin High School jbharris@greenville.k12.sc.us
Bryant Parnell May River High School bryant.parnell@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Jennifer Friar Midland Valley High School jfriar@acpsd.net
Shelby Gaskill Midland Valley High School sgaskill@acpsd.net
Margie Cutler Nation Ford High School cutlerm@fortmillschools.org
Lori Jackson Nation Ford High School jacksonl@fortmillschools.org
Inger Kuhl Nation Ford High School kuhli@fortmillschools.org
Wanda Elliott Pelion High School welliott@lexington1.net
Debbie Teusch Pendleton High School dteusch@anderson4.org
Jan Ayers Pickens County Career & Technology Center janayers@pickens.k12.sc.us
Jennifer Coyne Pickens County Career & Technology Center jennifercoyne@pickens.k12.sc.us

Sharon Higgins Pickens County Career & Technology Center sharonhiggins@pickens.k12.sc.us
Tiffany Middlebrooks Ridge Spring-Monetta High School tiffanym@acpsd.net
Serino Dubard Ridge View High School sdubard@richland2.org
Angie Diaz River Bluff High School adiaz@lexington1.net
Kim Escher River Bluff High School kecherer@lexington1.net
Jeremy Searson River Bluff High School jsearson@lexington1.net
Michael Chapman Riverside High School mdchapman@greenville.k12.sc.us
Hank Hill Riverside High School hrhill@greenville.k12.sc.us
Heather May Riverside High School 	hmay@greenville.k12.sc.us
Lisa Hallman Saluda High School lhallman@saludaschools.org
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Erica Tyler Spring Valley High School etyler@richland2.org
Kevin Rasberry Spring Valley High School krasberry@richland2.org
Madi Johnston St James High School mjohnston@horrycountyschools.net
Stella McCombs Stratford High School Mccombss@bcsdschool.net
Melissa Murray Stratford High School murraymelissa@bcsdschools.net
Kimberly Teague Strom Thurmond Career Center khteague@edgefieldcountyschools.org
Angie Hamric Summerville High School ahamric@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Amy Litz Summerville High School alitz@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Sarah Nesbit Summerville High School snesbit@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Rebekah Sullivan Summerville High School rebsullivan@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Donna Goodwin Swansea High School donnagoodwin@lexington4.net
Kelly Hartley Swansea High School khartley@lexington4.net
Shantell Williams Timberland High School williamsshantell@bcsdschools.net
Ashley Jolly Union County Career & Technology Center ajolly@union.k12.sc.us
Marsha Roberts Westwood High School maroberts@richland2.org
Chandra Williams-Howze Westwood High School chowze@richland2.org
Celine Disalvo Whale Branch Early College High School celine.disalvo@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Joshua Ferguson Whale Branch Early College High School joshua.ferguson@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Patricia Ravago White Knoll High School pravago@lexington1.net
Tina Wooten White Knoll High School tmwooten@lexington1.net
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